
Monthly Pauper 2023-08-27

Top Player Archive

1st place - Matthew Bunko

Affinity

4 Springleaf Drum

4 Chromatic Star

4 Blood Fountain

4 Ornithopter

4 Thraben Inspector

4 Thoughtcast

4 Myr Enforcer

4 Frogmite

4 All That Glitters

3 Reverse Engineer

2 Metallic Rebuke

2 Kenku Artificer

4 Seat of the Synod

4 Ancient Den

4 Razortide Bridge

4 Mistvault Bridge

1 Island

SIDEBOARD:

4 Hydroblast

2 Arms of Hadar

2 Standard Bearer

2 Circle of Protection: Black

2 Nihil Spellbomb

2 Metallic Rebuke

1 Circle of Protection: Green



2nd place - Syed Ahmed

Affinity

4 Vault of Whispers

4 Seat of the Synod

3 Great Furnace

3 Drossforge Bridge

3 Mistvault Bridge

3 Silverbluff Bridge

4 Galvanic Blast

4 Deadly Dispute

4 Ichor Wellspring

4 Myr Enforcer

3 Chromatic Star

1 Nihil Spellbomb

4 Thoughtcast

3 Frogmite

3 Blood Fountain

3 Reckoner’s Bargain

2 Kenku Artificer

1 Makeshift Munitions

1 Gurmag Angler

2 Metallic Rebuke

1 Krark-Clan Shaman

1 Chainer’s Edict

SIDEBOARD:

2 Chainer’s Edict

2 Gorilla Shaman

2 Metallic Rebuke

1 Electrickery

3 Hydroblast

2 Pyroblast

2 Unexpected Fangs

1 Krark-Clan Shaman



3rd place - Ryan Fuffo

Affinity

3 Drossforge Bridge

4 Great Furnace

3 Mistvault Bridge

3 Seat of the Synod

2 Silverbluff Bridge

4 Vault of Whispers

2 Blood Fountain

4 Chromatic Star

4 Ichor Wellspring

2 Makeshift Munitions

4 Deadly Dispute

1 FieryCannonade

4 Galvanic Blast

4 Metallic Rebuke

3 Reckoner’s Bargain

3 Thoughtcast

4 Frogmite

1 Gurmag Angler

1 Krark-Clan Shaman

4 Myr Enforcer

SIDEBOARD:

4 Blue Elemental Blast

1 Breath Weapon

3 Diabolic Edict

2 Gorilla Shaman

1 Krark-Clan Shaman

4 Red Elemental Blast



4th place - Tyus Buckley

Jeskai Ephemerate

4 Rustvale Bridge

4 Silverbluff Bridge

1 Glacial Floodplain

1 Volatile Fjord

7 Snow-Covered Island

2 Snow-Covered Mountain

1 Snow-Covered Plains

4 Lorien Revealed

4 Preordain

4 Skred

3 Ephemerate

4 Cleansing Wildfire

4 Counterspell

2 Cast into the Fire

4 Augur of Bolas

1 Dawnbringer Cleric

1 Late to Dinner

3 Archaeomancer

2 Murmuring Mystic

4 Mulldrifter

SIDEBOARD:

2 Dust to Dust

4 Red Elemental Blast

3 Blue Elemental Blast

2 Circle of Protection: Blue

2 Circle of Protection: Green

2 Standard Bearer


